
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Etobicoke Olympium Toronto, ON 19 JAN 2024 - 09:20    

Junior Solo Tech Final (Provincial)

2024 LISA ALEXANDER MEET

OWG Qualifier

                                   Referee: Maura YOUNG

                             Asst. Referee: Karen SEYMOUR

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Teri PADGET                     Julie CHIN                     STC-                              
   J2  Chandra COSTELLO                Sam HOBBES                     STC-                              

   J3  Annick MENARD                   Karen FINLEY                   STC-                              

   J4  Wendy YULE                      Mikhail ZAITSEV               

   J5  Angela WRIGHT                   Claire MCCREA                 

                                     DTC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD ; Amy BUSH

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (6)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              MAZUREK Izabell                           

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 11.4800       75.4800       155.0800

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 13.8600     

              HYBRID (0.4)         0.750 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75  2.1000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 17.9200

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 14.0400

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 13.2800
              HYBRID (0.4)         1.000 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00  2.8000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 37.3500       79.6000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 21.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.7500

     2.   (7)  NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              WILLE Corinne                             

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.500 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75  6.4167       75.4767       148.8267

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 17.0667     
               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 10.6400     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 4.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 13.1400

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 11.0600

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.600 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 12.6533

              HYBRID (0.4)         1.800 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50  4.5000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 35.1000       73.3500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 18.7500
     3.   (4)  NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              DORATY Ace                                

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 10.7800       65.7100       137.4100

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.200 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00  5.1333     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 12.2400     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 14.5067

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 12.7600

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00  9.2400
              HYBRID (0.4)   1.900 0.500 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25  1.0500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 34.2000       71.7000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 18.5000
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     4.   (5)  NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              BIRD Kaitlyn                              

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 10.0800       52.8867       122.6867

              HYBRID (0.4)         1.550 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25  3.8233     
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 12.9600     

               TRE4b (0.8)   2.600 0.000 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00  0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 14.9333

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25  9.9400

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.200 0.500 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00  1.1500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 33.3000       69.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.50 18.2500

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 19/01/2024 12:05:06 PM
Page: 2Signature _____________ Licensed to Synchro Swim Ontario


	Detailed - Junior Solo Tech Final (Provincial)

